
15.-16.04.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Springmatch 2023 Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

3.8.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Metallic 478-35 472-29 474-27 480-48 1904-139
2 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Open 474-34 480-38 476-30 470-47 1900-149
3 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Open 478-30 478-34 469-27 470-47 1895-138
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Open 473-34 458-30 476-27 480-48 1887-139
5 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Metallic 465-29 469-33 472-30 480-48 1886-140
6 Bohn, Erich 62381 Einzelmitglied KK Open 460-28 474-28 478-29 470-47 1882-132
7 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Open 478-32 480-36 442-21 480-48 1880-137
8 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Metallic 465-26 460-23 474-27 480-48 1879-124
9 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 465-22 462-21 464-23 450-45 1841-111

10 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 462-27 478-44 428-10 470-47 1838-128
11 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 461-23 436-19 471-25 450-45 1818-112
12 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 KK Open 440-34 430-35 461-28 480-48 1811-145
13 Horsch, Andreas 61421 SLG TN T Berlin Open Mod. 439-15 452-21 454-15 440-44 1785-095
14 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Prod.Optics 451-16 427-16 461-16 430-43 1769-091
15 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 447-15 480-38 388-05 450-45 1765-103
16 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Production 440-18 448-25 441-18 430-43 1759-104
17 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Production 442-11 446-22 446-14 420-42 1754-089
18 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin Open 411-12 480-39 450-21 410-41 1751-113
19 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen Prod.Optics 402-15 419-09 458-21 440-44 1719-089
20 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin Open Mod. 395-16 457-27 440-18 420-42 1712-103
21 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin Open 428-10 407-16 413-09 460-46 1708-081
22 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin KK Open 402-20 401-15 428-20 460-46 1691-101
23 Ermler, Alexander 61445 SLG TN T Berlin Open 450-20 362-14 383-09 450-45 1645-088
24 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. Open Mod. 379-16 394-14 446-19 420-42 1639-091
25 Nern, Matthias 48236 SLG TN T Berlin Open 393-11 408-14 401-09 390-39 1592-073
26 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. Prod.Optics 330-06 348-05 410-12 350-35 1438-058
27 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 389-09 369-09 419-17 250-25 1427-060
28 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. Metallic 377-11 359-04 345-08 300-30 1381-053
29 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Open 442-13 435-15 389-15 0-00 1266-043
30 Bohn, Erich 62381 Einzelmitglied Open 0-00 0-00 470-25 480-48 950-073
31 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. Metallic 267-01 295-07 281-04 40-04 883-016
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15.-16.04.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Springmatch 2023 Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

3.8.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Bohn, Erich 62381 Einzelmitglied 460-28 474-28 478-29 470-47 1.882-132
2 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid 462-27 478-44 428-10 470-47 1.838-128
3 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 440-34 430-35 461-28 480-48 1.811-145
4 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin 402-20 401-15 428-20 460-46 1.691-101
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15.-16.04.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Springmatch 2023 Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

3.8.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 478-35 472-29 474-27 480-48 1.904-139
2 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 465-29 469-33 472-30 480-48 1.886-140
3 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 465-26 460-23 474-27 480-48 1.879-124
4 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 465-22 462-21 464-23 450-45 1.841-111
5 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 461-23 436-19 471-25 450-45 1.818-112
6 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 389-09 369-09 419-17 250-25 1.427-060
7 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 377-11 359-04 345-08 300-30 1.381-053
8 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 267-01 295-07 281-04 40-04 883-016
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15.-16.04.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Springmatch 2023 Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Open)

3.8.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 474-34 480-38 476-30 470-47 1.900-149
2 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 478-30 478-34 469-27 470-47 1.895-138
3 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 473-34 458-30 476-27 480-48 1.887-139
4 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 478-32 480-36 442-21 480-48 1.880-137
5 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid 447-15 480-38 388-05 450-45 1.765-103
6 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin 411-12 480-39 450-21 410-41 1.751-113
7 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin 428-10 407-16 413-09 460-46 1.708-081
8 Ermler, Alexander 61445 SLG TN T Berlin 450-20 362-14 383-09 450-45 1.645-088
9 Nern, Matthias 48236 SLG TN T Berlin 393-11 408-14 401-09 390-39 1.592-073
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15.-16.04.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Springmatch 2023 Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Production Optics)

3.8.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 451-16 427-16 461-16 430-43 1.769-091
2 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen 402-15 419-09 458-21 440-44 1.719-089
3 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 330-06 348-05 410-12 350-35 1.438-058
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15.-16.04.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Springmatch 2023 Bianchi Cup Alsfeld
Bianchi Cup (Production)

3.8.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 440-18 448-25 441-18 430-43 1.759-104
2 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 442-11 446-22 446-14 420-42 1.754-089
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